CIRCUIT WRITER

ERLANGER METHODIST CHURCH




et Beithdags & CAnnerdariod
Birthdays Anniversaries
Bryan Works - 03/05 Chuck & Anna Love - 03/03
Ashley Works - 03/18 Bill & Melissa Howard - 03/10
Brooke Alexander - 03/22 Marcus Zillman & Kathy Clark - 03/26

Mardelle Dickhaut - 03/23

‘ b Lainey Sullivan - 03/24
‘ ' Ruth Fox - 03/25
‘. ‘ Lynden Davis - 03/27

L

!/

SAT, MAR. 2
SUN, MAR. 3
MON, MAR. 4

WED, MAR. 6

THUR, MAR. 7
SUN, MAR. 10
WED, MAR. 13

SAT, MAR. 16

SUN, MAR. 17

MON, MAR. 18

WED, MAR. 20
THUR, MAR. 21
SAT, MAR. 23

SUN, MAR. 24

WED, MAR. 27
FRI, MAR. 29

SUN, MAR. 31

9:00AM
10:30 AM
6:00 PM

10:30 AM
7:00PM

11:00AM

10:30AM
7:00PM

11:00AM

10:30 AM
7:00PM

6:15PM
7:00PM

7:00 PM
10:30 AM
1:00PM

10:30AM

7:00PM

7:00PM

10:30AM

EMM MEETING
WORSHIP
SPRC MEETING

CARING TEAM
CHOIR PRACTICE

WOMEN IN MISSION
WORSHIP
CHOIR PRACTICE

HOUR OF PRAYER

WORSHIP
EASTER EGG HUNT

FINANCE MEETING
ADMIN BOARD MEETING

CHOIR PRACTICE
LYDIA'S WORKSHOP
MANNA MISSION

WORSHIP-PALM SUNDAY

CHOIR PRACTICE

GOOD FRIDAY SERVICE

WORSHIP-EASTER SUNDAY




