## **CIRCUIT WRITER** ERLANGER METHODIST CHURCH







Birthdays Bryan Works - 03/05 Ashley Works - 03/18 Brooke Alexander - 03/22 Mardelle Dickhaut - 03/23 Lainey Sullivan - 03/24 Ruth Fox - 03/25 Lynden Davis - 03/27 Anniversaries Chuck & Anna Love - 03/03 Bill & Melissa Howard - 03/10 Marcus Zillman & Kathy Clark - 03/26



March Events
--------------

SAT, MAR. 2	9:00AM	EMM MEETING	
SUN, MAR. 3	10:30 AM	WORSHIP	
MON, MAR. 4	6:00 PM	SPRC MEETING	
WED, MAR. 6	10:30 AM 7:00PM	CARING TEAM CHOIR PRACTICE	
THUR, MAR. 7	11:00AM	WOMEN IN MISSION	
SUN, MAR. 10	10:30AM	WORSHIP	
WED, MAR. 13	7:00PM	CHOIR PRACTICE	
SAT, MAR. 16	11:00AM	HOUR OF PRAYER	
SUN, MAR. 17	10:30 AM 7:00PM	WORSHIP EASTER EGG HUNT	
MON, MAR. 18	6:15PM 7:00PM	FINANCE MEETING ADMIN BOARD MEETING	
WED, MAR. 20	7:00 PM	CHOIR PRACTICE	
THUR, MAR. 21	10:30 AM	LYDIA'S WORKSHOP	
SAT, MAR. 23	1:00PM	MANNA MISSION	
SUN, MAR. 24	10:30AM	WORSHIP-PALM SUNDAY	
WED, MAR. 27	7:00PM	CHOIR PRACTICE	
FRI, MAR. 29	7:00PM	GOOD FRIDAY SERVICE	
SUN, MAR. 31	10:30AM	WORSHIP-EASTER SUNDAY	